

Bihari Lal Khachi vs. Surender Dutta

Civil Revision No.119 of 2024

22.11.2024 Present: Mr. Digvijay Singh Bisht, Advocate, vice Mr. B.C. Verma,
Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. D.S. Nainta, Advocate, for the respondent.

Record stands received. Learned counsel for the parties
intend to go through the record.

List for consideration on **16.12.2024**.

November 22, 2024 (KS)

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge