

Bihari Lal Khachi Vs. Surender Dutta.

Cr.Revision No.119 of 2024.

16.12.2024

Present: Mr. B.C. Verma, Advocate, for the petitioner.
Mr. D.S. Nainta, Advocate, for the respondent.

List in the 1st week of January, 2025.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

16th December, 2024
(munish)