

Bihari Lal Khachi vs. Surender Dutta
Civil Revision No.119 of 2024

12.03.2025 **Present:** Mr. Romesh Verma, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Sumit Sharma, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.M. Negi, Mr. Sunny Rawat and Mr. D.S. Nainta, Advocates, for the respondent.

As prayed, list on **23rd April, 2025**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

March 12, 2025
tarun